
H

H

H
H

H
H

HHHH

H H H H H
H

H
H

H

H

H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H
H

H

H

H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H
H H H H H H H H

H

H

H

H H H H H
H

H
H

H

H

H

J

J

o

o

ÄQ

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

`

`

`

`

" "

"

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O O

505

Clackamas

Ea g le

F o rk

Sou thFa l l
C r e e k

C r e e k

B e d f o r d

3402

3550

3015

3057

56

7 8

R 
5 

E
R 

6 
ER  

5  E
R  

4  E

North
Fork

Clackam a s

River

F al l

Cr eek

Creek
Bee

Fa l l C r
C r e e k

Creek
Bed ford

M   H   N   F

M   H   N   F

1771

1736

Quarry

2066

1814

Gravel Pit

1605

1545

1343

1355

1477
1839

1823

2053

2115

2238

2242

2408

2753

2498
2621

BM
1113

Bee Creek
Quarry

123456

7 8 9 10
11 12 7

6

@

Ladder
C  L  A  C  K  A  M  A  S

R  I  V  E  R
N  O  R  T  H

F  O  R  K

R  E  S  E  R  V  O  I  R

N  F k
668

1315

1322

1479

Quarry

1212

1278

663

Mile
31

Mile
30

BM
645

BM
673

BM

BM
656

641
BM
689

BM
687

12

11 12

781

501Ea gle
Creek

Creek
Ea gle

Fork

North

Tro ut

Cr e e k

Ced ar

Creek

Alder

Ba d g e r

Cr eek

W h is k y

Creek

Sou th

F o rk

E a g le

Cr eek

Old Baldy

Pit
Gravel

N     A     T     I     O     N     A     L                             F     O     R     E     S     T

2925

3090
2990

2319

2185

1932

1757

19031759

1831

1048

1624

282930

31 32

31 32

456

7 8

1718

19 20

2930

31 32

56

T  4  S

T  3  S

T  3  S

T  2  S
T  2   /   S1 2

M 
T 

   
   

  
   

   
   

H 
O 

O 
D 

  
   

   
   

   
  

 N
 A

 T
 I 

O 
N 

A 
L 

   
  

   
   

   
   

F 
O 

R 
E 

S 
T

781

R  
4  

E
R  

5  
E

R  
5  

E
R  

4  
E

R 
5 

E
R 

6 
E

R 
6 

E
R 

5 
E

Delph

Creek

Creek
Delph

Fa l l C r e e k

Sou th

F o rk

Ea
gle

Creek

Creek

Eagle

Ea gle

Li ttl e

Creek

Creek

Eagle

Fork
Nort h

North Fork
Eagle

Creek

Cr eek

G a b enh e im

Tro u t

Cr eek

Creek

Cedar

B a d ge r

C r e e k
C r e e k

Bea v e r

Fi rw o o d
CrT i ck l e

C r e e k

Cr eek

Deep

Creek

Bear

F i r w o o d

WT

1307

1177

C h e r r y v i l le WT

2117

2099

L e n h a r t B u t t e

1641

1601

D o v e r

1527

1493

1229

1317

1849

1925

2209

2007

1981B i s s e l l

1693
1403

Cem

G e o r g e

2210

2505
1871

1983
1793

1525

1391

1561

2003 2705

M T   H O O D
N A T   F O R

Quarry

1369

2316

2227
1677

1350

1301

1501

1791

2293

1873

1309

1175

1497

1563

1468

1377

1281

1380

2048

1891

1735

1855

1659

1595

1350

1422

1621

1326

1170

1331

Bisse ll 2

BM
1249

BM
1215

BM
1084

Mobile Home
Park

Gravel
PitGravel

Pit

Mobile Home
Park

Fish
Hatchery

25

1

2627
282930

31 32 33 34 35 36

23456

7 8 9 10 11 12

13141516
1718

19 20 21 22 23 24

252627282930

31
32 33 34 35 36

123456

501

T  2  S
T  3  ST  3  S

T  2  S

T  3  S

T  4  S T  4  S

T  3  S

1626
Hop e
La k e

S A N D Y

R IV E R

W i ld c a t Cr

A ld e r

Cr

C r

W h is k y

M a r m o t

M e n s i n g e r B o t t o m

A l d e r  C r e e k
Mile 33

BM 911

BM 915 BM 912BM913

161718

19 20 21

R 
4 

E
R 

5 
E

R 
5 

E
R 

6 
E

R  I  V  E  R

R I V E R

S  A N  D  Y

Ba d g er

Cr eek

Creek

Cedar

Firw ood

Cr eek

Beaver
C r

T i ck l e

C r e e k

DITCH

WT

S a n d y

F i r w o o d

C h e r r y v i l l e

Mile 32

1162

1242

695

1083

1098

1142

1268

Oral Hull

1231

1165
892

Mile
30

BM 1186

Mobile Home
Park

Gaging
Station

1314151617
18

19 20 21 22 23 24

122°7'0"W

122°7'0"W

122°8'0"W

122°8'0"W

122°9'0"W

122°9'0"W

122°10'0"W

122°10'0"W

122°11'0"W

122°11'0"W

122°12'0"W

122°12'0"W

122°13'0"W

122°13'0"W

122°14'0"W

122°14'0"W

122°15'0"W

122°15'0"W

122°16'0"W

122°16'0"W

45
°22

'0"
N

45
°22

'0"
N

45
°21

'0"
N

45
°21

'0"
N

45
°20

'0"
N

45
°20

'0"
N

45
°19

'0"
N

45
°19

'0"
N

45
°18

'0"
N

45
°18

'0"
N

45
°17

'0"
N

45
°17

'0"
N

45
°16

'0"
N

45
°16

'0"
N

45
°15

'0"
N

45
°15

'0"
N

Oregon

Washington

Decision Support for Aerial Fire Retardant Avoidance

Note: This map is solely intended to depict relevant Threatened, Endangered, 
Proposed, Candidate, and Sensitive Species, along with streams and water 
bodies as a planning tool for decisions with regard to aerial fire retardant avoidance. March 16, 2015
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